
Rule 4 34-CVL_ The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

95|99 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

For official use 

Company Number 

— | 96342071 

PAINTEC LIMITED “ 

[Insert full name(s) and address(es)] 

We, NA Bennett and A D Cadwallader both of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch, 

London, W1H 7LW, the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs 

as at 22 May 2015 

Signed 

hI 
Date 93/5/15 

Date 2 sli 

Presentor’s name, address and reference (if 

any) 

Leonard Curtis 

One Great Cumberland Place 
Marble Arch 

London 

W1H 7LW 

MKE/18/PAI01 

For official use | 

NDA 
23/05/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

#139 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

~ Statement as to affarsof ~~ oe ae 

PAINTEC LIMITED 

Trading as: 

on the 22 May 2045 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name Sloray Alls 

Sign ze TERI sses 

Dated 22,)s- /eos- sean 



PAINTEC LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 22 MAY 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge 

Nil 

Assets Subject To Floating Charge 

Nil 

Uncharged Assets 

Balance at Bank 

Debtors 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 

Estimated 
To Realise 

£ 

1,027 
2,750 

1,027 
Uncertain 

3,777 1,027 



PAINTEC LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 22 MAY 2015 
A1- Summary of Liabilites 

Estimated 

To Realise 

£ 
-Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(cared from page A} 1,027 

Liabulittes 

Preferential Creditors 

Nil 0 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,027 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 0 

{to carry forward) 1,027 

Debts secured by floating charges 
Nil 0 

Estimated surplus as regards floating charge 4,027 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,027 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 
(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade and Expense Claims 2,400 

HM Revenue & Customs - CT 10,259 42,659 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors (11,632) 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 0 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors (11,632) 

Issued and called up capital 

Issued Share Capital 2 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members (11,634) 

Signatu) Date 62 OST ZO 



a
/
A
G
L
 

Co 
ayeq 

SUuON 
1 

00 
6597} 

00 
6S2'01 

00 66201 
avs 

09 
mobsei9 

00 
00¢'2 

@uON 
1 

Joypazs 
Aq 

pray 
A
u
n
s
e
s
 

Aue 
jo 

syrejaq 

00 
00r'% 

(3) sueye so juewawrs 
49d 

16662 
X08 

Od 
—_ZELLS 

suoneiedo 
19 

H10 
SWS 

pay] 
9e3u}ed 

Keung 

C 
LZ) 

Ap 
—Sinjeubig 

S10}1P2I9 
[2101 

S10}1P8J9 
paNdasUL] 

JBUIO 
{EOL 

uopholg 
suoqesedo 

19 
Rally UOPUO} 

Y;NOS 
(19) 

swoysng 
9 enuaneyy 

WH 

810}!pal9 
pasnoasun 

sey} 

sioypasg 
asuadxg 

pue 
apery 

[e}0L 

Uo}Bureyy, 
Peoy 

s}OOpOONM 
1.5 

payusty 
(Aauins) 

sayeossy 
sehey 

810}1pes9 
esuedxg 

pue 
apes 

{apooysed 
y
y
)
 
sseuppy 

JUBWIE|4 
20 

10}IPa15 
yo 

BUEN) 

su0}1pal5 
s,Auedwio5 

- g 


